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592新潟市
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石山支店
木戸支店
南部支店
大江山支店

025-286-5737
025-274-6696
025-280-6321
025-276-1111

北部支店
大形支店
鳥屋野支店
鳥屋野南支店

025-255-7755
025-274-6371
025-247-3301
025-283-5376

豊栄支店
木崎支店

025-388-3733
025-387-3431

（令和6年4月1日現在） JA新潟市
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